SUNNY BUNS CAFE

Open Saturday & Sunday 7am to 10am

Omelet
Just Eggs & Cheese

Add Gr Pepper or Onion
Add Mushrooms

Add Bacon, ham, or
Sausage

Side Orders
Hashbrowns

Sausage Gravy

Toast

English Muffin

Bacon or Sausage (full)
One Egg

Beverages
Milk (10 oz)

Orange Juice (8 oz)

3.50

+.50
+1.00

+2.50

3.00
3.00
1.00
1.50
3.50
1.50

2.00
2.50

Rise & Shine Sandwich

English Muffin, with Egg, Bacon,

Ham, or Sausage Patty, and

American Cheese

French Toast (2)

Biscuits & Gravy

One Egg, Meat, & Toast
(Bacon or Sausage)

Two Eggs, Meat, and
Toast

6.00

4.00

5.50

6.00

7.00

WATCH THE WHITE BOARD FOR

ADDITIONAL ITEMS AND
SPECIALS!!!




