

SUNNY BUNS CAFÉ

Open Saturday & Sunday 7am to 10am

<u>Omelet</u>	
Just Eggs & Cheese	3.50
Add Gr Pepper or Onion	+.50
Add Mushrooms	+1.00
Add Bacon, ham, or	
Sausage	+2.50
Sido Ordoro	
Side Orders	
Hashbrowns	3.00
Sausage Gravy	3.00
Toast	1.00
English Muffin	1.50
Bacon or Sausage (full)	3.50
One Egg	1.50
<u>Beverages</u>	
Milk (10 oz)	2.00
Orange Juice (8 oz)	2.50

Rise & Shine Sandwich English Muffin, with Egg, Bacon, Ham, or Sausage Patty, and		
American Cheese	6.00	
French Toast (2)	4.00	
Biscuits & Gravy	5.50	
One Egg, Meat, & Toast (Bacon or Sausage)	6.00	
Two Eggs, Meat, and		
Toast	7.00	
WATCH THE WHITE BOARD FOR ADDITIONAL ITEMS AND SPECIALS!!!		